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Will the Minister of EDUCATION be pleased to state: 

 

(a) whether the Government has launched a Bhasha Sangam mobile app in partnership with 

MyGov recently; and 
 

(b) if so, the details thereof and the aims and objectives of this app? 

 

ANSWER 

MINISTER OF EDUCATION 

(SHRI DHARMENDRA PRADHAN) 

 
(a) & (b) Yes Sir. Bhasha Sangam is a mobile app, developed in both Android and iOS 

platforms, to give users familiarity with a wide range of Scheduled Indian languages. The app has 

100+ sentences, designed on different themes that allow people to learn basic conversation in 22 

Indian languages and generate online certificates. The app aims to foster the spirit of Ek Bharat 

Shreshtha Bharat by enabling people across India to learn different languages of different states of 

India and come closer to their culture. 


